
Vecka: Lag:U-12 V.08

Dag/tid v: Namn: Tel:
Måndag
18:00-21:00
Måndag
18:00-21:00
Tisdag
18:00-21:00
Onsdag
18:00-21:00
Torsdag
18:00-21:00
Fredag
18:00-21:00
Lördag
09:00-12:00
Lördag
10:30-13:30
Lördag
12:00-15:30
Lördag
15:30-19:00
Söndag
11:00-14:00
Söndag
14:00-17:30
Söndag
17:30-21:00

0709-494872

0739-023321

Carl Lilja

Tage Wahlström

Leonard Johansson 0705-592900

Ludvig Wikmar

Ludvig Janson

Erik Laidlaw

Benjamin Gustafsson

Caféschema

0734-261245

0706-163330

0707-692915

0708-325723

0708-799020

0735-463992

0739-608879

0706-048211

Rasmus Svensson

Mathias Lundström

Winton Svedholm Torgersson

Arvid Forsberg

0733-664854

0707-271732

Alexander Gillholm

Noel Thendenius Wilkensson


